
Patna - Howrah Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02348 - VB - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

9h 10m - 532 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 12:30 0 1 0 49 57 ECR
2 PNC Patna Saheb 12:42 12:52 10m 0 1 10 115 58 ECR
3 BARH Barh 13:20 13:30 10m 0 1 63 101 134 ECR
4 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 1 122 101 153 ECR
5 JMU Jamui 14:32 14:42 10m 0 1 151 41 87 ECR
6 JSME Jasidih Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 1 221 79 260 ER
7 MDP Madhupur Junction 16:22 16:32 10m 0 1 250 101 248 ER
8 JMT Jamtara 16:57 17:07 10m 0 1 292 92 194 ER
9 STN Sitarampur Junction 17:27 17:37 10m 0 1 322 53 ER
10 ASN Asansol Junction 17:47 17:57 10m 0 1 331 - 106 ER
11 RNG RaniGanj 18:00 18:10 10m 0 1 350 84 100 ER
12 UDL Andal Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 0 1 357 101 ER
13 DGR Durgapur 18:35 18:45 10m 0 1 374 95 73 ER
14 PAN Panagarh 18:55 19:05 10m 0 1 389 115 32 ER
15 BWN Barddhaman Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 437 82 36 ER
16 KQU Kamarkundu 20:25 20:35 10m 0 1 499 30 52 ER
17 HWH Howrah Junction 21:40 22 1 532 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (13:55)

Sep 14 2024 (13:55)

1

1


